
LARC2
No Entrant Points Power Total

1 Dominykas Butvilas Renatas Vaitkevičius 30 3 33

3 Giedrius Notkus Dalius Strižanas 24 5 29

2 Vladas Jurkevičius Aisvydas Paliukėnas 21 4 25

10 Jonas Sluckus Giedrius Šileikis 19 2 21

LARC3
No Entrant Points Power Total

16 Serhii Potiiko Ivan Mishyn 30 5 35

21 Vitalijus Plastininas Artūrs Šimins 24 4 28

17 Tomas Šmagarys Valdas Čiuplys dnf 0

18 Paulius Beniušis Kristupas Adinavičius dnf 0

LARC4
No Entrant Points Power Total

37 Justinas Brokorius Ramūnas Paškevičius 30 5 35

40 Ott Kuurberg Saimon Köst 24 4 28

47 Ernesta Globyte Rūta Saladžienė dnf 0

48 Rafał Bilski Agnieszka Radzik dnf 0

LARC5
No Entrant Points Power Total

6 Marius Vėgėlė Pranas Švedas 30 3 33

9 Ramūnas Čapkauskas Tomas Šipkauskas 24 5 29

15 Eugenijus Sladkevičius Artūras Šabanavičius 21 4 25

8 Karolis Kairys Marius Kairys 19 2 21

22 Markas Judzentavičius Marius Lipnickas 17 1 18

5 Giedrius Firantas Matas Valiulis dnf 0

LARC6
No Entrant Points Power Total

19 Nedas Radišauskas Jonas Pipiras 30 5 35

38 Sebastian Teter Michal Klos 24 4 28

LARC7
No Entrant Points Power Total

39 Marius Dainys Grigorij Tarsov 30 5 35

28 Deividas Gezevičius Tomas Nenartavičius dnf 0

LARC8
No Entrant Points Power Total

49 Mantas Meduneckis Justinas Vainiūnas 30 5 35

50 Audronis Gulbinas Vytis Pauliukonis 24 4 28

52 Rokas Varkalis Tomas Sakalauskis 21 3 24
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LARC9
No Entrant Points Power Total

24 Aurimas Buteikis Ugnius Vainevičius 30 3 33

23 Kajus Samsonas Justas Vičiūnas 24 5 29

25 Vytautas Kaziukonis Algirdas Pranckūnas 19 4 23

26 Marius Žiukelis Steponas Kriaučiūnas 21 21

30 Jonas Miknius Mantas Zajarskas 17 2 19

36 Ignas Zabarauskas Marius Samuolis 15 1 16

42 Juozas Čiplys Artūras Laukys 13 13

43 Gediminas Chocka Vilius Čeledinas dnf 0

44 Andrzej Kruszewski Kaja Kruszewska dnf 0

HISTORIC
No Entrant Points Power Total

35 Saulius Zurlys Aurimas Kropas 30 5 35

41 Vilmantas Padegimas Tomas Zamara 24 4 28

56 Igor Valevko Sergej Grečko 21 3 24

55 Tadas Balaišis Lukas Balaišis dnf 0

AWD
No Entrant Points Power Total

1 Dominykas Butvilas Renatas Vaitkevičius 30 3 33

3 Giedrius Notkus Dalius Strižanas 24 5 29

2 Vladas Jurkevičius Aisvydas Paliukėnas 21 4 25

6 Marius Vėgėlė Pranas Švedas 19 19

9 Ramūnas Čapkauskas Tomas Šipkauskas 17 2 19

15 Eugenijus Sladkevičius Artūras Šabanavičius 15 15

16 Serhii Potiiko Ivan Mishyn 13 13

10 Jonas Sluckus Giedrius Šileikis 11 1 12

8 Karolis Kairys Marius Kairys 9 9

22 Markas Judzentavičius Marius Lipnickas 7 7

21 Vitalijus Plastininas Artūrs Šimins 5 5

5 Giedrius Firantas Matas Valiulis dnf 0

17 Tomas Šmagarys Valdas Čiuplys dnf 0

18 Paulius Beniušis Kristupas Adinavičius dnf 0

28 Deividas Gezevičius Tomas Nenartavičius dnf 0



2WD
No Entrant Points Power Total

19 Nedas Radišauskas Jonas Pipiras 30 5 35

24 Aurimas Buteikis Ugnius Vainevičius 24 2 26

23 Kajus Samsonas Justas Vičiūnas 21 4 25

25 Vytautas Kaziukonis Algirdas Pranckūnas 17 3 20

26 Marius Žiukelis Steponas Kriaučiūnas 19 19

30 Jonas Miknius Mantas Zajarskas 15 1 16

37 Justinas Brokorius Ramūnas Paškevičius 13 13

36 Ignas Zabarauskas Marius Samuolis 11 11

35 Saulius Zurlys Aurimas Kropas 9 9

38 Sebastian Teter Michal Klos 7 7

49 Mantas Meduneckis Justinas Vainiūnas 5 5

42 Juozas Čiplys Artūras Laukys 4 4

39 Marius Dainys Grigorij Tarsov 3 3

40 Ott Kuurberg Saimon Köst 2 2

41 Vilmantas Padegimas Tomas Zamara 1 1

50 Audronis Gulbinas Vytis Pauliukonis 1 1

52 Rokas Varkalis Tomas Sakalauskis 1 1

56 Igor Valevko Sergej Grečko 1 1

43 Gediminas Chocka Vilius Čeledinas dnf 0

44 Andrzej Kruszewski Kaja Kruszewska dnf 0

47 Ernesta Globyte Rūta Saladžienė dnf 0

48 Rafał Bilski Agnieszka Radzik dnf 0

55 Tadas Balaišis Lukas Balaišis dnf 0


